
Sr. No.
APPLICATION 

NO
NAME Time Slot

OVERALL 

SCORE 

(ENTRANCE : 

60% + XII STD 

40%)

1 2025042903 urvi bhaveshbhai rathi 72.73

2 2025042280 RAINA AMIT BILALA 66.07

3 2025044695 Sambit Acharya 65.08

4 2025046969 Aarya Bhayani 65.07

5 2025047132 Ashdin Firdaus Bilimoria 64.93

6 2025041984 Reian Menon 64.53

  NOTE : The XII Std Marks are as per the documents uploaded and marks entered 

by the student. Admission will be confirmed subject to the Physical verification of 

the XII Marksheet and  Other relevant doucments.Filling up and submitting the 

University of Mumbai Registration Form is mandatory before payment of fees.

St. Xavier's College (empowered institute Autonomous),                   Mumbai - 
400001.

FIRST MERIT LIST

B.Com (Management Studies) -  STUDENT WITH DISABILITY (SWD)

The Merit List is based on 60% of Entrance Score + 40% of XII Std Marks.                

3
0
th

 M
a

y
 2

0
2

5
, 

T
im

e
: 

 

1
0
.0

0
 a

m
 -

 1
1
.3

0
 a

m

First Year B.Com (Management Studies)  Admissions 2025-26


